Fair program held at the Subic Gym on February 23, 2024. 

SBMA Chairman Engr. Eduardo Jose L. Aliño (on stage) shares his experiences in looking for a job 

after he finished his education among job seekers during the Job Fair held at the Subic Gym. 

turn to page 13 

Temeneco Corporation. In total, Five Hundred 

Three (503) job applicants participated comprising of 

273 males and 230 females.  

The job fair was hosted by Maribel Abata Kurashima 

of Rotary Club and Jordan Romeo Valdez of the La-

bor Department. The event ended at around 4:00 

o’clock in the afternoon.